2nd Annual

BREAST CANCER
SYMPOSIUM

Controversies in Breast Cancer:
Increasing or Decreasing?

Proudly Hosted by Mew York Oncology Hematology

New York
NY @ Hz:
Hematology

June 5%-6™", 2020 at the Marriott Albany, Albany NY.

Maria Theodoulou, MD
Course Chair and Moderator
New York Oncology Hematology

Friday June 5%, 2020
12:00 PM REGISTRATION & EXHIBITS
12:50 PM WELCOME & OPENING REMARKS
1:00 PM Current Updates in Breast Imaging
1:30 PM Assessing Risk for Breast Cancer and Intervention
2:00 PM Reducing the Risk and Recurrence of Obesity-Related Breast Cancer
2:30 PM Advances in the Management of Hormone Positive Early Breast Cancer
3:00 PM BREAK & EXHIBITS
3:30PM Advances in the Management of Hormone Positive Breast Cancer
4:00 PM Breast Cancer and the Older Patient
4:30 PM Triple Negative Breast Cancer Management in 2020:
Looking Back and Looking Ahead
5:00 PM Q&A and Closing Remarks

5:30 PM

ADJOURN

Dr. Maria Theodoulou (NYOH)
Dr. Beth Whiteside (CCP)
Dr. Andrew Seidman (MSKCC)
Dr. Neil lyengar (MSKCC)

Dr. Francis Arena (NYU)

Dr Claudine Isaacs (Georgetown)
Dr. Hyman Muss (UNC)

Dr. Tiffany Traina (MSKCC)



Saturday June 6", 2020

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

NOON

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

BREAKFAST, REGISTRATION & EXHIBITS

WELCOME & OPENING REMARKS

What to do with the Breast and the Axilla in the Setting of
Neoadjuvant in Chemotherapy

Breast Reconstruction in the Setting of Adjuvant Radiation
Radiation Therapy After Neo Adjuvant Chemotherapy
BREAK

KEYNOTE LECTURE: What is Cancer?

ARENA Survivorship Award

LUNCH

Tailoring Adjuvant Therapy for Early Stage HER2+ Breast Cancer
HER2neu METASTATIC BREAST CANCER

Hereditary Risk Factors in 2020

Q&A and Closing Remarks

ADJOURN

Last Updated 3/4/20
Schedule is subject to change. Visit http://NYOHbcs.com for the latest agenda
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